MEHIO ua 16.01.

Y TBEepKACHO:

Hupexrop MbOY "COHI No 2"///

r.Ycuncka CB. Comko =, /oo

o~ VA

s

3ABTPAK:

3arnexanka TBOPOKHAs
Yali ¢ MOJIOKOM
bynouka

SIonoko

OBEJl:

[
Kotera ¢ MaciioM
MaxkapoHbl OTBapHEIS

CamanT BUTaMUHHBIN

Kommor u3 cyxoppyKToB
X71e0 MIIeHUYHBIN

1-4/5-6xn

220
200
50
100

250

100
150

60

200
40

Hena
1-4 S
75,00p. 75,00p.
10,00p. 10,00p.
9,54p. 9,54p.
12,00p. 12,00p.
10,00p.
45,00p.
7,81p.
10,00p.
4,80p.

2,72p.



YTBEpXICHO: ‘ N
JIupexTop MEOY "COLI No 2"  A
r.Veuncka C, B ComKo P

IlepBbIie Osr0aa:

[n 250 10,00p.

Bropnbie 0Jroaa:

3areKaHKka TBOPOXKHAS 220 75,00p.
Kotera ¢ macjiom 100 45,00p.
Kypuua orBapHas 100 30,00p.
["apuup:

MaxapOHbl OTBAPHEBIC 180 9,37p.

X0JI0AHBIE 3AKYCKH:

CaJiaT BUTAMUHHBIN 100 20,00p.
Canat u3 Orypios 100 20,00p.
Hanmrku:

Yau 200 3,00p.
KoMnoT u3 cyXxo(ppyKTOB 200 4,80p.

My4dHbIe U3XEJTHUS:

X1e0 prK/TIIIeHUYHBIA 40 2,12p.
X1e0 MIIeHNYHbIN 40 2,08p.
[TnpoKKU B aCCOPTUMEHTE 60 20,00p.




